
2023 Assessments
          Test Dates                                                                                     STAAR/Interim                                                              

Nov 15 (Tue) English I Interim BHS

Nov 16 (Wed) English II Interim BHS

Nov 16 (Wed) Algebra Interim BHS

Nov 17 (Thu) US History Interim BHS

Nov 17 (Thu) Biology Interim BHS

English I EOC BHS

English II EOC BHS

Algebra I EOC BHS

Biology EOC BHS 

US History EOC BHS

Dec 15 (Fri) Make-up sessions for tests scheduled to be administered Dec 5–15, 2023

          Test Dates                                                                                    TELPAS                                                             
Jan 22 (Mon) Online Basic Training  opens for NEW RATERS

Jan 31 (Twed CTCs Verify Raters (Send list to Teresa Bodey)

Feb 1 (Thur) Online Basic Training Complete NEW RATERS

Feb 16 (Fri) Last day for TELPAS Training Raters on campus by CTCs

Feb 16 (Fri) Online Calibration for Raters closes (K-1)

TELPAS Window

Feb 19–Mar 29

TELPAS Grades K–12 Listening, Speaking, Reading, and Writing and TELPAS ALT

Feb 21 (Wed) TELPAS Reading/Writing Grades 3/4 (two rooms)

Feb 22 (Thu) TELPAS Listening/Speaking Grades 3/4 (two rooms)

Feb 23 (Fri) TELPAS Make-ups Grades 3/4 (one room)

Feb 27 (Tue) BIMS TELPAS (Reading/Writing) (2 rooms)

Feb 28 (Wed) BIMS TELPAS (Listening/Speaking) (2 rooms)

Feb 29 (Thur) BIMS TELPAS (Reading/Writing) (2 rooms)

Mar 1 (Fri) BIMS TELPAS (Listening/Speaking) (2 rooms)

Mar 4 (Mon) BIMS TELPAS Make Ups (1 room)

Feb 28 (Wed) BHS TELPAS Grades 9-12

Feb 29  (Thur) BHS TELPAS Grades 9-12

Mar 5 (Tue) TELPAS (Reading & Writing) 2nd grade

Mar 6 (Wed) TELPAS (Listening & Speaking) 2nd grade

Mar 7 (Thur) TELPAS Make-ups 2nd grade

Mar 19 (Tue) Belton Rating Day (Kindergarten)

Mar 19 (Tue) Gateway Rating Day (First Grade)

Mar 29 (Fri) CTCs must enter ALL TELPAS Holistic Ratings data in TIDE in the DEI by end of day. (Alt and Holistic)

Test Dates                                                                         STAAR Alternate 2                                                    

Preview Window

Mar 11–Apr 26
Test administrators may only preview (not administer) the assessments two weeks prior to the opening of the 

assessment window. Assessments may be previewed anytime during the assessment window.

Assessment Window

Mar 25–Apr 26
STAAR Alternate 2 Grades 3–8 and EOC Assessments

Apr 26 (Fri) CTCs must enter all STAAR Alt 2 data in TIDE in the DEI by end of day.

2023–2024 STUDENT ASSESSMENT TESTING CALENDAR

Weeks of Dec 5-

15

2024 Assessments



Test Dates                                                                         SAFT/NAEP/Interim

Jan 31 (Wed) Grade 7/8 RLA Interim (W3)

Feb 1 (Thur) Grade 7/8 Math and Algebra I Interim (W3)

Feb 2 (Fri) Grade 7/8 Interim Make Ups

Feb 6 (Tue) Grade 5 RLA SAFT

Feb 7 (Wed) Grade 8 Science Interim (W2)

Feb 7 (Wed) Grade 12 Reading and Math NAEP

Feb 8 (Thur) Grade 8 Social Studies Interim (W2)

Feb 9 (Fri) Grade 7 RLA SAFT

Feb 9 (Fri) Grade 8 Interim Make Ups

Feb 9 (Fri) Grade 7 RLA SAFT

Feb 13 (Tue) Grade 4 Reading and Math NAEP

Feb 15 (Thur ) Grade 4 Spanish RLA SAFT

Test Dates STAAR

April 5 (Fri) Last day to train ALL STAFF on campus for STAAR/EOC (CTCs)

Apr 10 (Wed) Grades 3/4 RLA STAAR 

Apr 11 (Thur) Grades 5/6 RLA STAAR 

Apr 16 (Tue) EOC English I BHS

Apr 16 (Tue) Grades 7/8 RLA STAAR

Apr 17 (Wed) EOC English II  

Apr 18-19 (Thu-Fri) EOC English I and II Make Ups BHS

Apr 19 (Fri) Make-up sessions for tests scheduled to be administered April 9-19, 2024, must be completed today.

Apr 18 (Thur) Grade 5 Science STAAR

Apr 23 (Tues) Grade 8 Science STAAR

Apr 23 (Tues) Biology EOC BHS 

Apr 24 (Wed) Grade 8 Social Studies STAAR

Apr 24 (Wed) US History EOC BHS

Apr 24 (Wed) MATH STAAR Grades 3 and 4

Apr 25 (Thur) Grade 5/6 Math STAAR

Apr 25-26 (Thur-Fri) Biology & US History Make Ups BHS

Apr 26 (Fri) Make-up sessions for tests scheduled to be administered Apr 16–26, 2024, must be completed today.

Apr 30 (Tue) Grades 7/8 Math and Algebra I STAAR/EOC

Apr 30 (Tue) Algebra EOC (BHS)

May 1-3 (Wed-Fri) Algebra Make Ups BHS

May 3 (Fri) Make-up for tests scheduled to be administered Apr 23–May 3, 2024, must be completed today.

          Test Dates                                                                                     STAAR                                                              

Jun 18–Jun 28 Algebra I,  English I,  English II,  Biology, U.S. History

Jun 28 (Fri) Make-up sessions for tests scheduled to be administered Jun 18–28, 2024, must be completed by today.

3-Jan-24


